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Fall 2022
Githens Middle School
Boys Soccer and Volleyball
	Date
	Time
	Home
	Away

	Tues, Sept. 13, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Githens
	DSA

	Thurs., Sept. 15, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Carrington
	Githens

	Tues, Sept. 20, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Githens
	Lucas

	Thurs., Sept. 22, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Lakewood
	Githens

	Tues, Sept. 27, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Shepard
	Githens

	Thurs., Sept. 29, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Githens 
	Rogers Herr

	Tues, Oct 4, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Githens
	Lowe’s Grove

	Thurs., Oct. 6, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Brogden
	Githens

	Tues, Oct. 11, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Githens
	Lakewood

	Thurs., Oct. 13, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Githens
	Shepard

	Tues, Oct. 18, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Rogers Herr
	Githens

	Thurs., Oct. 20, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Lowe’s Grove
	Githens

	Thurs., Oct. 27, 2022
	4:45 PM
	Githens
	Brogden

	Thurs., Nov. 3, 2022
	Volleyball Championship @ Hillside High School
	TBA
	TBA

	Mon., Nov. 7, 2022
	Soccer Championship @ Durham Stadium
	TBA
	TBA


